
IP 
47

1 x LED

62.7 W

2800 lm

45 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

91%

76%

2541 lm

62.7 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 10.62 in

Width: 46.56 in

Height: 0.39 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 62.7 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
DMF SERIES
DIM-232-INV-IND
COOPER LIGHTING

Equipped with energy-saving ballasts, Die-formed channels, Heavy-duty, apertured (DMF) or closed-top (DCMF) reflector, Deep-draw, full-width

reflector ribs add rigidity, Metal-clad lampholders with spring-loaded sockets, Apertured reflector standard with uplight, Baked white enamel

finish, Porlux and silver-lined finishes, Wire guards, gym guards, lens frames and metal louvers 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(17 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	DMF SERIES
	DIM-232-INV-IND
	COOPER LIGHTING
	IP  47



